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Class A Region 1 - 5/23/2006 to 5/27/2006
Held at Marshall County High School
Team Rankings - Through Event 36
Female Team Scor es

School
Fort Campbell FTCA
Trigg County TRIG
Fulton County FUCO
Mayfield MAYF
Murray MURR
Hancock County HANC
McLean County MCLE
Lyon County LYON
Ballard Memorid BAME
Russdllville RUVI
Crittenden County CRIT
St Mary STM
Male Team Scores
School
Trigg County TRIG
Fort Campbell FTCA
Hancock County HANC
Russdllville RUVI
Murray MURR
Ballard Memorid BAME
Fulton County FUCO
Crittenden County CRIT
McLean County MCLE
Mayfield MAYF
St Mary STM
Dawson Springs DAWS
Lyon County LYON

Total

Total

Points

164
86
64
60
48
30
28
28
15
15
15

2
555.00

Points

124
110
78
63
51
42
21
18
15
15
13
3

2
555.00



